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LEOS Integration

= Custom templates and document conversion
* Admin console for access management

" Flexible document export options




Admin Console and User
Management

=  Added Admin Console:

v Manage users, groups, and authorities
v Control access rights effectively

= Benefits:
v Enhanced security
v" Streamlined administration
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FMESG FMESG Desc
IT Users IT Users Desc
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First Name Last Mame Login
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IT Users IT Users Desc Ethan Brown ethan.brown2
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User Data Export

Streamlining periodic checks and statistics with comprehensive CSV
reports
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1 |Login First Mame Last Mame Email Country/Authority Subgroup
2 |elijah.adams26 Elijah Adams elijah.adams26@mail.com Belgium FMESG
3 |mason.andersond Mason Anderson  mason.andersong@mail.com Cyprus Coop
4 |ryan.bailey53 Ryan Bailey ryan.bailey53@mail.com EDPB Secretariat  TECH
5 |madison.baker23 Madison Baker madison.baker23@mail.com Austria ENF

6 |aubrey.bellsD Aubrey Bell aubrey.bells0@mail.com EDPB Secretariat  BTLE
7 |julian.bellao Julian Bell julian.bell4o@mail.com Cyprus KEYP
2 samuel.bellg3 Samuel Bell samuel.bell33@mail.com Belgium

9 |ethan.brown2 Ethan Brown ethan.brown2@mail.com DIGIT CEH
10 |stella.campbella7 Stella Campbell stella.campbelld7@mail.com Denmark SAESG
11 |aubrey.carter78 Aubrey Carter aubrey.carter78@mail.com Belgium
12 |isaac.carter32 Isaac Carter isaac.carter32@mail.com Bulgaria ITS
13 |layla.collins37 Layla Collins layla.collins37@mail.com EDPB Secretariat  IT Users
14 | paisley.collins54 Paisley Collins paisley.collins54@mail.com EDPB Secretariat  TECH
15 |carter.cooper34 Carter Cooper carter.cooper3d@mail.com Bulgaria IT Users
16 |penelope.cox30 Penelope  Cox penelope.cox30@mail.com EDPS TECH
17 |demo Demo DEMO demo.test@mail.com EDPB Secretariat  Coop
18 |demo Demo DEMO demo.test@mail.com EDPBE Secretariat  ENF
18 |jane Jane DOE jane.test@mail.com EDPB Secretariat  Coord
20 |john John DOE john.test@mail.com EDPB Secretariat  Coord
21 |olivia.davis3 Olivia Davis clivia.davis3@mail.com EU CEH
22 |michael.edwards44 Michael Edwards  michael.edwards44@mail.com  Cyprus SOCM
23 |scarlett.evans33 Scarlett Evans scarlett.evans33@mail.com Bulgaria IT Users
24 |daniel.fisher61 Daniel Fisher daniel.fisher6l@mail.com EDPB Secretariat  BTLE
25 |lily.flores4as Lily Flores lily.flores4s@mail.com Cyprus SOCM
26 |victoria.flores29 Victoria Flores victoria.flores29@mail.com Belgium ITS
27 |natalie.foster39 Matalie Foster natalie.foster39@mail.com Cyprus IT Users
28 |violet.fosters0 Violet Foster violet.foster80@mail.com Belgium
29 |natalie.garciase Matalie Garcia natalie.garciasé@mail.com EDPB Secretariat  BTLE
30 |noah._garciad Moah Garcia noah._garciad@mail.com EDPB Secretariat  CEH
31 |julian.gomez67 Julian Gomez julian.gomez67@mail.com Austria BTLE
32 |harper.gonzalezlS  Harper Gonzalez  harper.gonzalezl5@mail.com EDPB Secretariat  Coord
33 |isaiah.gonzalez73 Isaiah Gonzalez isaiah.gonzalez73@mail.com France
34 |grace.greens Grace Green grace.green25@mail.com Belgium EMF
35 |daniel.hall22 Daniel Hall daniel.hall22@mail.com Austria ENF
36 |sophia.hernandezs Sophia Hernandez sophia.hernandez9@mail.com  Czech Republic Coop
37 ladam.howardss Adam Howard adam.howardés@mail.com Austria BTLE
38 |jackson.howard77  Jackson Howard jackson.howard77@mail.com Ireland
38 |lila.hughes72 Lila Hughes lila.hughes72@mail.com Germany
40 |savannah.hughes58 Savannah  Hughes savannah.hughes38@mail.com EDPB Secretariat BTLE
41 |elizabeth.jackson19 Elizabeth  Jackson elizabeth.jackson19@mail.com EDPB Secretariat ENF
42 |chloe.johnsonge Chloe Johnson  chloe.johnsonB6@mail.com Austria BTLE
43 |liam.johnsond Liam Johnson  liam.johnsons@mail.com EDPB Secretariat  Coop
44 |scarlett.johnson82  Scarlett Johnson  scarlett.johnson82@mail.com Belgium
45 |jacob.jones69 Jacob Jones jacob.iones69@mail.com Cyprus BTLE
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Bulk Access Management

Granting document permissions to multiple users
Simultaneously
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Document Conversion and
Export

=  Convert documents from Akoma Ntoso to Word format
= Export documents with and without personal data

Benefits:
v" Versatility in document formats
v" Enhanced privacy and data protection
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Thank you!
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Q &A

EDPB-IT@edpb.europa.eu
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